
350 Watford - Carpenders Park - Harrow

Monday to
Saturday
except evenings

Monday - Friday Schooldays only
Watford Junction Station Ê 0615 0645 0715 0740 0820 0900 1630 1705 1740 1810
Watford Beechen Grove South 0617 0647 0717 0743 0824 0904 1634 1709 1745 1815
Watford High Street Station Ê 0620 0650 0720 0746 0827 0907 1637 1712 1748 1818
Bushey Station Pinner Road Ê 0623 0653 0723 0749 0831 0911 Then 1641 1716 1752 1822
Watford Heath Oxhey Avenue 0626 0656 0726 0752 0834 0914 every 1644 1719 1755 1825
Carpenders Pk Delta Gain Shops Ê 0630 0700 0731 0757 0838 0918 30 1648 1723 1759 1829
Courtenay Avenue Uxbridge Road 0636 0706 0737 0808 0844 0924 minutes 1654 1729 1805 1835
Headstone Lane Station Ê 0638 0708 0740 0814 0849 0926 until 1656 1731 1807 1837
Headstone Lane Pinner Road 0642 0712 0744 0820 0854 0930 1700 1735 1811 1841
Nth Harrow Pinner Rd/Station Rd „ 0644 0714 0746 0822 0857 0932 1702 1737 1813 1843
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0652 0722 0755 0835 0910 0940 1710 1745 1820 1850

Monday - Friday School Holidays and Saturday (also Good Friday)
Watford Junction Station Ê 0630 1630 1705 1740 1810
Watford Beechen Grove South 0634 1634 1709 1745 1815
Watford High Street Station Ê 0637 1637 1712 1748 1818
Bushey Station Pinner Road Ê 0641 Then 1641 1716 1752 1822
Watford Heath Oxhey Avenue 0644 every 1644 1719 1755 1825
Carpenders Pk Delta Gain Shops Ê 0648 30 1648 1723 1759 1829
Courtenay Avenue Uxbridge Road 0654 minutes 1654 1729 1805 1835
Headstone Lane Station Ê 0656 until 1656 1731 1807 1837
Headstone Lane Pinner Road 0700 1700 1735 1811 1841
Nth Harrow Pinner Rd/Station Rd „ 0702 1702 1737 1813 1843
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0710 1710 1745 1820 1850

No service on Sunday or other Public Holidays

Route 350 is operated on behalf of Hertfordshire County Council

•
Hea

ds
to

ne
 La

ne
 St

at
ion

 Ê

•
Cou

rte
na

y A
ve

nu
e

    
Uxb

rid
ge

 Road

Oxh
ey

 La
ne

    
Pin

ew
ood Ave

nue

••
Carp

en
de

rs 
Pa

rk 
Ê

•
Watf

ord
 H

ea
th

•
Bu

sh
ey

 St
at

ion
 Ê

•
Watf

ord
 H

igh
 St

ree
t Ê

Watf
ord

 Ju
nc

tio
n Ê

• •
Nor

th
 H

arr
ow

 St
at

ion
 „

••
Hea

ds
to

ne
 La

ne

    
Pin

ner 
Road

Harr
ow

    
Bus

 St
at

ion „
 Ê

�
Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used between
Oxhey Lane Pinewood Avenue and Harrow only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Arriva
31.8.04   T5722O



Monday - Friday Schooldays only
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0657 0727 0800 0840 0915 1615 1645 1715 1750 1825 1855
Nth Harrow Pinner Rd/Station Rd „ 0703 0734 0807 0847 0922 1622 1655 1725 1800 1832 1902
Headstone Lane Pinner Road 0705 0736 0809 0849 0924 1624 1657 1727 1802 1834 1904
Headstone Lane Station Ê 0709 0740 0813 0853 0928 Then 1628 1701 1731 1806 1838 1908
Courtenay Avenue Uxbridge Road 0711 0742 0815 0855 0930 every 1630 1703 1733 1808 1840 1910
Carpenders Pk Delta Gain Shops Ê 0717 0748 0821 0901 0936 30 1636 1709 1739 1814 1846 1916
Watford Heath Pinner Road 0721 0753 0826 0905 0940 minutes 1640 1713 1743 1818 1850 1920
Bushey Station Pinner Road Ê 0725 0759 0832 0910 0943 until 1643 1716 1746 1821 1853 1923
Watford High Street Station Ê 0728 0804 0837 0913 0946 1646 1719 1749 1824 1856 1926
Watford Clarendon Road 0733 0812 0851 0922 0953 1653 1727 1757 1831 1901 1931
Watford Junction Station Ê 0735 0815 0855 0925 0955 1655 1730 1800 1833 1903 1933

Monday - Friday School Holidays and Saturday (also Good Friday)
Harrow Bus Station „ Ê 0715 1715 1750 1825 1855
Nth Harrow Pinner Rd/Station Rd „ 0722 1722 1757 1832 1902
Headstone Lane Pinner Road 0724 1724 1759 1834 1904
Headstone Lane Station Ê 0728 Then 1728 1803 1838 1908
Courtenay Avenue Uxbridge Road 0730 every 1730 1805 1840 1910
Carpenders Pk Delta Gain Shops Ê 0736 30 1736 1811 1846 1916
Watford Heath Pinner Road 0740 minutes 1740 1815 1850 1920
Bushey Station Pinner Road Ê 0743 until 1743 1818 1853 1923
Watford High Street Station Ê 0746 1746 1821 1856 1926
Watford Clarendon Road 0753 1753 1828 1901 1931
Watford Junction Station Ê 0755 1755 1830 1903 1933

No service on Sunday or other Public Holidays

Route 350 is operated on behalf of Hertfordshire County Council

350 Harrow - Carpenders Park - Watford

Monday to
Saturday
except evenings

•
Hea

ds
to

ne
 La

ne
 St

at
ion

 Ê

•
Cou

rte
na

y A
ve

nu
e

    
Uxb

rid
ge

 Road

Oxh
ey

 La
ne

    
Pin

ew
ood Ave

nue

••
Carp

en
de

rs 
Pa

rk 
Ê

•
Watf

ord
 H

ea
th

•
Bu

sh
ey

 St
at

ion
 Ê

•
Watf

ord
 H

igh
 St

ree
t Ê

Watf
ord

    
Ju

nc
tio

n Ê

• •
Nor

th
 H

arr
ow

 St
at

ion
 „

••
Hea

ds
to

ne
 La

ne

    
Pin

ner 
Road

Harr
ow

 Bus
 St

at
ion „

 Ê

�

Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used
between Harrow and Oxhey Lane Pinewood Avenue only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Arriva
31.8.04   T5722T


